
NOVICE Loop 1 Loop 2 Loop 3 TOTAL PLACE

James Clough 7 9 5 21 1
Sean Sullivan (16 cleans) 11 8 12 31 2
Brandon Meyer (10 cleans) 16 9 6 31 3
Jim Bridges 21 16 16 53 4
Maddox Brown 30 29 22 81 5
Chuck House 17 DNF
Phil Kennedy DNF
Steve Sheldon 20 DNF

AMATEUR
Russ Morgan 20 6 5 31 1
Scott Belanger 23 20 12 55 2
Tim Kelly 22 16 22 60 3
John Dennison 29 24 22 75 4
Paul Turnbull DNF

Advanced Amateur
Richard Bowden 3 4 6 13 1
Steve Nutsch 8 1 5 14 2
Ken Brown (Corrected Score) 1 11 6 18 3
Dylan Brown 13 13 5 31 4
Carl Hopkins 9 12 11 32 5
Patrick Moloney 15 12 9 36 6

INTERMEDIATE
Andrew Whitney 3 4 7 14 1
Quinton Dodds 10 3 13 26 2
Wes Robertson 15 9 10 34 3
Tyler Carpenter (12 Cleans) 17 10 15 42 4
Kelly Echterling (10 Cleans) 17 14 11 42 5
Keith Johnson 28 10 15 53

ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE
Chris Gibson 16 10 10 36 1

EXPERT
Cage Carpenter 33 26 20 79

MASTER
Jason Carpenter 10 13 13 36
Bill Sanderson 17 23 20 60
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